
 

 
 

 

 

Miejscowość: ……………………….…………. 
Data: ………………………….………………...… 

 
Formularz zamówienia 

DANE KLIENTA 
Nazwa Firmy: 

 

Adres: 

 

NIP: 

Osoba zamawiająca: 

Nr tel.: 

Adres dostawy: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ZAMÓWIONE PRODUKTY 

Lp. Nazwa towaru (opis) ilość 
Cena netto 

jednostkowa 
Cena brutto 
jednostkowa 

1.     

2.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

 

Forma odbioru towaru: 

 

 Zapoznałem się i akceptuje Ogólne Warunki Sprzedaży. 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                    …………………………………………………………………………………………. 

                                                                                                                                                                     Podpis 
  

 


